Wigan
wigan
Ocumeli
Council

REQUEST	14214 - Social Media	RESPONSE
I would be most grateful if you would provide me, under the Freedom of Information Act, the information requested below.		
The details w	e require are:	
1. Who is your social media management and monitoring tool supplier?		Hootsuite Enterprise Social Relationship Platform
2. Start date & duration of framework/contract with supplier		18/2/2022 – 12 months
3. Actual spend on this contract/framework (and any sub lots), from the start of the contract to the current date		£4,905
4. Who is the senior officer (outside of procurement) responsible for this contract?		Lucy Downham